7

—1

il

2
= I = N = A = N = A = O = A = B = = N = = I = O = = O = I = Y = = I =
I;_! 00D0DO0DO0DODOOOODDODODOODODODOODOGDaO

3.6

5.6

2.2+0.30

2.20

6.15
8.3

11.0

2.40+£0.20

0.405Q 1.27+£0.10
Dim. A

Dim. B+0.50

MATING PART
3230—-XX-0101-00

MATING PART
5230—XX-=0102-00

I

f
1.2740.10 ‘ ‘

Specifications:

Current rating:1.0A

Voltage rating:50V AC,DC

Contact resistance:20m ohm Max
Insulation resistance:1,000M ohm Min
Withstanding voltage:500V AC/minute
Operating Temperature:—40°C ~ +105°C

Materials:

Insulator:Nylon 9T (UL94V—-0)
Standard Color:Black
Contact:Brass

Plating:Gold Plated Over Nickel
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